General information about company

Scrip code 532847

NSE Symbol HILTON

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE788H01017

Name of the company

Hilton Metal Forging Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 g No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
. No. Of Shareholding as a .
Category Nos. Of Ex(l)l.yolt)ai d g:f;l-)l/lp shares ;rt?;?ésnos' % of total no. of class of sccurities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underl?/mg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} shareholder (1) shares shares Depository | _ (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
In held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIID As a | (ass eg: | Class % of
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) | x ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 6140772 6140772 [49.35 6140772 6140772 [49.35
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 9386 6302244 6302244 | 50.65 6302244 6302244 | 50.65
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 9390 12443016 12443016 | 100 12443016 12443016 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sil eges d
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % |[ockedin | P c¢&cdor
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h <7 | Otherwise
Shares : . ) shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of o of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 49.35 6140772
Group
B) Public 50.65 6302239
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12443011




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o . -
Oof No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of ) class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held & & o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (I) shares equity Reg cints Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares 1) P (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class 1 TOtE_ll
held Asa%of |X ey Tota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 6140772 6140772 |49.35 6140772 6140772 | 49.35
undivided Family
(SXE’('IT)‘”*‘I 4 6140772 6140772 | 49.35 6140772 6140772 | 49.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 6140772 6140772 |49.35 6140772 6140772 |49.35
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | g3 4086863 4086863 | 32.84 4086863 4086863 | 32.84
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |20 1435535 1435535 | 11.54 1435535 1435535 | 11.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 353 779846 779846 | 6.27 779846 779846 | 6.27
(specify)
fg‘;gmal 9386 6302244 6302244 |50.65 6302244 6302244 | 50.65
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 9386 6302244 6302244 | 50.65 6302244 6302244 |50.65
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 9390 12443016 12443016 | 100 12443016 12443016 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 9390 12443016 12443016 | 100 12443016 12443016 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of |
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | P'¢dged or
IS\]}? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying U . . . -, equity shares
. nderlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding o i " d N sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of % of . Jematerialized
convert Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | total 0. | Shares held form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+H(X) As a (2) | Shares | (a) ares he
() % of (A+B+C2) held ®)
(b)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 49.35 6140772
(slu)b'T"tal (A) 49.35 6140772
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 49.35 6140772
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 32.84 4086858
(a(i)
(a(ii)) 11.54 1435535
(e) 6.27 779846
Sub-Total (B) 50.65 6302239
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
50.65 6302239
BF=B)()+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 12443011
Total
(A+B+C) 100 12443011
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

During the quarter the following transactions were entered into by the Promotor Group of the
Company:- 1. Diksha Malhotra sold 1,28,100 Equity Shares (1.03%) on 30th December, 2021. 2. Yuvraj
Malhotra sold 40,225 Equity Shares (0.32%) on 30th December, 2021. 3. Yashika Malhotra sold 75,000
Equity Shares (060%) on the 30th December, 2021. The intimation for the above mentioned transactions
submitted to the stock exchanges on 31st December, 2021.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders ()

SEEMA
GUJRAL

NAVRAJ
MALHOTRA

DIKSHA YUVRAIJ
MALHOTRA

YUVRAJ HIRALAL
MALHOTRA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAQPG3211P

AKBPM5652K

AALPM1268M

AALPM1269L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000

149653

340785

5644334

6140772

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

6000

149653

340785

5644334

6140772

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

1.2

2.74

45.36

49.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6000

149653

340785

5644334

6140772

Class eg:y

Total

6000

149653

340785

5644334

6140772

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

1.2

2.74

45.36

49.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccurities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

1.2

2.74

45.36

49.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6000

149653

340785

5644334

6140772

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SHARAD KANAYALAL SHAH

DEEPAK GUPTA

SANGEETHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKPS6262N

ACSPG3531A

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

145000

243166

380000

768166

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

145000

243166

380000

768166

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.95

3.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

145000

243166

380000

768166

Class eg:y

Total

145000

243166

380000

768166

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

1.95

3.05

6.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.95

3.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

145000

243166

380000

768166




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

IEPF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing Members

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HPMG SHARES AND SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCH9668R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

83

37

1

26

206

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30830

86120

101860

243325

279716

281320

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

30830

86120

101860

243325

279716

281320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.25

0.69

0.82

1.96

2.25

2.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

30830

86120

101860

243325

279716

281320

Class eg:y

Total

30830

86120

101860

243325

279716

281320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.25

0.69

0.82

1.96

2.25

2.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.25

0.69

0.82

1.96

2.25

2.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30830

86120

101860

243325

279716

281320

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

353

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

779846

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

779846

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

779846

Class eg:y

Total

779846

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

779846

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



