General information about company	
Scrip code	532847
NSE Symbol	HILTON
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE788H01017
Name of the company	Hilton Metal Forging Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders up equi (III) shares	up equity			held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)		(111)	held (IV) he	held	Deceinte	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	6140772			6140772	49.35	6140772		6140772	49.35
(B)	Public	9386	6302244			6302244	50.65	6302244		6302244	50.65
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9390	12443016			12443016	100	12443016		12443016	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	Shares Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.35					6140772
(B)	Public				50.65					6302239
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					12443011

ı	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	oup	
			No. cf	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	6140772			6140772	49.35	6140772		6140772	49.35
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	6140772			6140772	49.35	6140772		6140772	49.35
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	6140772			6140772	49.35	6140772		6140772	49.35
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			ļ		!
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9013	4086863			4086863	32.84	4086863		4086863	32.84
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	1435535			1435535	11.54	1435535		1435535	11.54
(e)	Any Other (specify)	353	779846			779846	6.27	779846		779846	6.27
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9386	6302244			6302244	50.65	6302244		6302244	50.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9386	6302244			6302244	50.65	6302244		6302244	50.65
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		9390	12443016			12443016	100	12443016		12443016	100
Total (A+B+C)		9390	12443016			12443016	100	12443016		12443016	100

	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise ımbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares	
Sr. A 1) a) Sub-Total (A) 1) 2) Sotal Shareholding of Promoter Group (A)= A)(1)+(A)(2) 3 1) 3) a(i))	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up	•		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				49.35					6140772	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				49.35					6140772	
(2)	Foreign	•		•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				49.35					6140772	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				32.84					4086858	
(a(ii))				11.54					1435535	
(e)				6.27					779846	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				50.65					6302239	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				50.65					6302239	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	n Public	share	holder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12443011	
Total (A+B+C)				100					12443011	
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern		•	•	i		Textual Information(1)		

	Text Block
Textual Information()	During the quarter the following transactions were entered into by the Promotor Group of the Company:- 1. Diksha Malhotra sold 1,28,100 Equity Shares (1.03%) on 30th December, 2021. 2. Yuvraj Malhotra sold 40,225 Equity Shares (0.32%) on 30th December, 2021. 3. Yashika Malhotra sold 75,000 Equity Shares (060%) on the 30th December, 2021. The intimation for the above mentioned transactions submitted to the stock exchanges on 31st December, 2021.

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SEEMA GUJRAL	NAVRAJ MALHOTRA	DIKSHA YUVRAJ MALHOTRA	YUVRAJ HIRALAL MALHOTRA	Click her
PAN (II)	AAQPG3211P	AKBPM5652K	AALPM1268M	AALPM1269L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6000	149653	340785	5644334	6140772
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6000	149653	340785	5644334	6140772
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	1.2	2.74	45.36	49.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securities	s (IX)		
Class eg:X	6000	149653	340785	5644334	6140772
Class eg:y					
Total	6000	149653	340785	5644334	6140772
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	1.2	2.74	45.36	49.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	1.2	2.74	45.36	49.35
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total					
Shares held (b)		vise encumbered (X			

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6000	149653	340785	5644334	6140772
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHARAD KANAYALAL SHAH	DEEPAK GUPTA	SANGEETHA S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAKPS6262N	ACSPG3531A	AIJPS3739F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	145000	243166	380000	768166
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	145000	243166	380000	768166
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.95	3.05	6.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	•	
Class eg: X	145000	243166	380000	768166
Class eg:y				
Total	145000	243166	380000	768166
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	1.95	3.05	6.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.95	3.05	6.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	•	-
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	145000	243166	380000	768166

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	1	I	·
Reason for not providing PAN				

			Ally O	ther (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	IEPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	ŀ
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	(
Name of the Shareholders (I)				HPMG SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED		
PAN (II)				AABCH9668R		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	83	37	1	26	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30830	86120	101860	243325	279716	2
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30830	86120	101860	243325	279716	2
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.25	0.69	0.82	1.96	2.25	2
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of sec	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	30830	86120	101860	243325	279716	2
Class eg:y						
Total	30830	86120	101860	243325	279716	2
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.25	0.69	0.82	1.96	2.25	2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.25	0.69	0.82	1.96	2.25	2

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30830	86120	101860	243325	279716	281320
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	Ī				
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	353					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	779846					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	779846					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.27					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	779846					
Class eg:y						
Total	779846					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.27					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.27					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	779846
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence